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2023 KLX"230R

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME

CABLE-CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 92173A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
54011-0639
54012-0677
92154-1291
92173-2046
92173-2049
130BA0610
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